FLOORHEAT

PREMIER RADIANT HEATING

FloorHeat STEP Data Sheet

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

FloorHeat STEP residential radiant heating elements are designed to provide even and comfortable warmth in a home. These heating elements are ideal for both new construction and renovation.

Features Include:

- Durable The thin, flexible polymer element is extremely durable.
- Versatile FloorHeat STEP is compatible with any floor covering including, tile, stone, wood, laminate, resilient and carpet.
- Easy to Install The heating element can be rolled out and cut to size on the job site. It can also be nailed or stapled through, facilitating quick, easy installation.
- Self-regulating As the element gets warmer less electricity passes through it, preventing the element from overheating and optimizing energy-efficiency.
- Maintenance Free

FloorHeat Mats

The low-voltage FloorHeat system features a flat 12-inch-wide, self-regulating heating mat that is easy to install, maintenance free and energy efficient.

rioorneat STEP Specifications	
Model	EP-30-25W-24V
Heating Element Type	120V, 240V
Output	Positive Temperature Coefficient (PTC) semi-conductor polymer
Width	12 inches (305 mm)
Length	Cut to order
Maximum Element Length	29 feet (8.8 m)
Weight	0.23lb/ft (0.34 kg/m)
Thickness	3/64-inch (1.2 mm)
Output Wattage (at 24VAC)	7.8 W/ft (25 W/m) @ 68°F (20°C)
	6.8 W/ft (22 W/m) @ 86°F (30°C)
Nominal Resistance	74 ohms/ft (20 ohms/m) @ 68°F (20°C)
Primary Draw on 230V	0.034 amps per foot (0.305)

FloorHeat STEP Specifications

Thermostat Specifications

Functions	3.5-inch color screen with easy interactive touch control, easy scheduling method
Power Supply	120/240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Maximum Switching Current	15 Amp max. resistive load
Temperature Control Range	41 to 104°F (5 to 40°C)
Ambient Range	32 to 104°F (0 to 40°C)
Floor Temperature Sensor	Universal compatibility with existing floor heating sensors



WARRANTY INFORMATION

FloorHeat Element: 20-year limited warranty.

Thermostat: 2-year limited warranty.

Warmzone can accept no responsibility for possible errors in catalogs, brochures, other printed materials, and website information. Warmzone reserves the right to alter its products without notice. This also applies to products already on order provided that such alteration can be made without subsequent changes being necessary in specifications already agreed upon. All trademarks in this material are property of the respective companies. All rights reserved.

